SN e W

6

33|

AN

an

Program and amending Ordinance No. 3969, Section 71,
Attachment No. 1, as amended. N

SECTION
appropriation
struction Fun
fér Change Oy
Cénter constxy

| SILCTION
héreby amende

Frqm the
hereby approp

amounts for ¢

Attachment NoO

Health Centers Construction £45457600%F $50,740
PROVIDED THAT:

All provisos adopted by the Council invOrdinanée No. 3969,

as amended, shall be fulfilled.

ORDINANCE making an additional appropriétion in
the amount of $5,740 to the Health Center§!CQnstruc—
tion Fund from proceeds received from Menﬁél‘Health/
North for Change Order No. 5 to the Northi:District
Multi-Service Center construction contract; amending

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY: |

. : ! ‘ )
1. There is hereby:approved and adopteq an additional

d from proéeeds received from Mental Héalﬁh/Nérth
der No. 5 to the North District Multi—S%rvice

uction contract; C.I.P. Project No. Qoé
2. Ordinance No. 3969, Section 71, és,aménded, is

d to read as follows:

riated and authorized to be disbursed the following
he specific projects identified and coﬁtained in

. 1 of this ordinance.

BINVAAG T L LAIVVRY

o o g K et i I B Nt

70 -128 2

Intiroduacod by;#

No.:

4660

1
[
ORDINANCE NO. .

revising the 1979 Capital Improvementwéudget and

in the amount of $5,740 to the Health&denters Cpn—

‘56.

several Capital Improvement project funds there are




10
¥
2
13
14
15
16
lﬁ
18
)
20
"
22
.
24
25
2

27

28

SECTION_E
|
adopted to amend and revise the 1979 Capltal Improvement Budget and

4660

The project informatioh sheet attaéPed hereto is

EPUTYCLEYk of the Council

2.7

Pfogram; amenﬁing Ordinance No. 3969, Section 71, Attachment No. 1,
as amended. | ; | ‘1 | -
1 | |
INTRODUGED AND READ for the first time thls_S;ZE/ |
day of A%WJ/*W , 1979. o ;
PASSED this C3/;dji; day of 2§4l4iﬁdhﬂ;; , 1979.
| KING COUNTY'! coqNCIL
§ KING COUNTY W?SHINGTON
\
1
1
ATTEST: f

|
APPROVED 'this
L

|




oy
.

Cot Lo i
S arre

th DistrictMult'i.—Seryice Center

g o
. | o .;Ty' L 5
HBRCREE
Council District: 2] L’fpﬂ_
CIP Planning Area: E1 I
2 . . :r—j l<74
truction and equipping of a-new- - - - —. _ I Y T 1P
00 sq. ft. The proposed facility 5 —3 S
ons:  The Seattle-King County Health IR ! e
lth-Centersy Mental=Health North,—a -~ = 3 ] 1T fee 1 —FH\ .
enta] Health Center; Washington ) ) AL S B Eﬁﬁ.;
Health Services, Horth Office; \ﬁ gl R <
private non-profit agency. - The City . STITTUTY - -~ - ( F‘r;—:j?nk :
e for this facility to King County, SHER 'r“.! L AR '_;_!*5*_5,
. : S0 T e (05 I i¥ g Y
S C‘ 1 7 < 2
4N 12TH! Y ;-: 4
N JICTEST
—— [T s ]
nges -0J - To-Be Abandoned 1~ To Be Mérged” 3 Totai Cost Change [ Site Change anacte B : o % i T T ERE
Revenue Change X Scope Change [0 Schedule Change . ‘UL 1 i 13 - ace o L___’{{,:. ;4“ ’ s
104 H ki 3 ¥i g Qarn[sT] ° H
Status: ey 5T 1 Fa Hgeing SEl 23mp  fsr
M TR m Akt B cpenpls 1 LT 1 1
$2,069,916 Project completed and occupied in PSRV 0 Y O by oy SR <X P M Sy
1979 R E RS O { s = - EdarfST L
nl Sha Y NER! “3:“—““! 1ry s >
FRERE T ga1d Loyl 3 I -'-»“- 2, Y 'L'g.}
R f e A : s I O s ot S ERTAE:
ALTH CFNTERS CONSTRUCT DEPARTMFNT PRICRITY REOUEST J00 REVISED OCTOBER 1979
IBLIC HEALTH-CONSTRUCTN, LOCATION - NORTH IO_STH ST AND MERIDIAN AV N
SPITALS CURPENT PROJECT CNST ESTIMATE 2,423,909
CILITIES EXPENDED & APPROPRIATEND (INC RECOMMENNED) 2,423,909
CILITIES EXPANSION FUTURE FUNDING REQUIRED TO COMPLETE PROJECT n
NPT TURES EXISTING 1979 EXP + BUCGET #PROGRAM PRPOJECTINNS - THUOUSANDS OF DOLLARS® OPT/ACCOUNT
2-31-78 RUDGET RECOMMENIED + RECOMMENDED - PROGRAM TOTAL
(a) (8) {c) (A+B+C]). 1980 1981 1982 1983 1984 TOhTAL -
iy S R . 1-1-.
166,268 2,560 ——---——-168,828 A . : 168, 8
E-3
2,317 24317 : : i
310,546 - 111,793 5,740 2,028,079: : 2,028,079::
14,046 131,953 145,999 : : 145,999 ::
25,779 ‘ 17,317 43,096 : : 43,096 ::
4,850 17,830 22,680 : , - B 7: 22.6?0 :: - |
12,910 - : : - 127910 * I ’ . * 12,910 *=»
-------------------------------- & % ———————— %K
. £x
136,716 . 281,453 5,740 2,423,909 ¢ y 2,423,909 %%
.IV_AT—" .SOU—RC.E STt .S —74-0- m T -5,.74—0; -------------------- T 5,740 s«
UND BAL 86,169 ! 86,169 ¢ * B6,169 s
% _® N
T 1877 94,266 94,284 R - - : EATEL L
11,0118 101,018 : - : 101,018 ::
1364716 2,136,716 * ) - $ 2,136,716 00 T T
36,76 2R L5 5,740 7 447,908 s , o B s 2,423,909 % PH-W
B o L o ¥ e T — ) - o



